
Package A

Package B

Package C

Package D

Package F

1 - 8x10 Print 

2 - 5x7 Prints 

4 - 3.5x5 Prints

8 - 2x3 Prints 

16- 13/4” x 21/2” personals

Name on Wallets

Image Digital Download

Markerboard

Magnets

Door Hook

Bookmark

Chore Chart

Mousepad

Dog Tag

Bag Tag

Keychain

Funpack

Ornament

Stickers

Basic Retouching

Advanced Retouching

Package E

Qty. Price Total

SUBTOTAL
Minus 10%

(if using family plan)

TOTAL

SCHOOL

PARENT’S NAME

PHONE

STREET ADDRESS

EMAIL ADDRESS

CITY STATE ZIP CODE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME
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DID YOU 
PAY 

ONLINE?

Enter code here

PAYMENT METHOD CheckCash Online Credit Card

CIRCLE BACKGROUND CHOICE
(see reverse side for choices)
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Please print the �rst name ONLY, exactly as it 
should appear on the prints.

Getting prints with your child’s name?

CHECK HERE IF USING DISTRICT 
FAMILY PLAN (ON-LINE CODE = Clix10)

NAME

NAME

GRADE

GRADE

(for families with 2 or more children in the district)
Receive 10% o� all orders. List additional children here.

Canandaigua Academy
Picture day: 
Thursday 9-8 & Friday 9-9
Make-up day: 
Tuesday  10-11

PAY BY CREDIT CARD ONLINE
1. Go to: clixschoolpictures.com
2.
3.

Enter your school code: 22CAD
Place order and write approval code on 
order envelope.

If for any reason you are not completely satis�ed with 
your order, please call us at 

(585) 338-2521
and we will take care of any concerns immediately.

PACKAGE A
(2) 8x10
(1) 5x7
(2) 3x5
(16) Wallets

PACKAGE B
(1) 8x10
(2) 5x7
(2) 3x5
(12) Wallets
High Resolution Image

PACKAGE C
(1) 8x10
(2) 5x7
(2) 3x5
(4) Wallets
High Resolution Image

PACKAGE D
(1) 5x7
(2) 3x5
(8) Wallets

PACKAGE E
(2) 5x7 
(4) Wallets

PACKAGE F
(2) 3x5
(4) Wallets

$52 $45 $39

$28 $22 $13

BEST VALUE MOST POPULAR
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$52.00

$45.00

$39.00

$28.00

$22.00

$13.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$4.00

$30.00

$22.00

$18.00

$15.00

$9.00

$17.00

$9.00

$22.00

$15.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$12.00

$22.00

$11.00

Teacher
Homeroom:

OFFICE USE ONLY

1. For the sake of your order, please read through the order form and �ll out accurately.
2. Please submit your payment online or inside the order form pocket.
3. Make all checks payable to CLIX Portrait Studios.
4. Please return the order form and payment ON picture day.
5. If you have any questions or concerns, contact us at 585-338-2521

ORDER FORM INSTRUCTIONS

ONE CHILD/ONE PAYMENT PER ORDER FORM 

Payment by check is your express authorization that it may be converted into a one-time Electronic Fund Transfer (EFT) from your account, and all 
returned check or EFTs may be re-presented electronically along with a separate EFT or demand draft for the maximum returned check fee allowed by 
state of law. For inquiries: 800.460.0124 or www.statecheckfees.com

High Resolution Image 
Digital Download Digital Download Digital Download

more choices available when ordering online

https://vando.imagequix.com/g1000939819#login



