Canandaigua Academy

Picture day: Thursday 9-8 & Friday 9-9 Make-up day: Tuesday 10-11

PAY BY CREDIT CARD ONLINE

- 1. Go to: clixschoolpictures.com
- 2. Enter your school code: 22CAD
- 3. Place order and write approval code on order envelope.



If for any reason you are not completely satisfied with your order, please call us at (585) 338-2521 and we will take care of any concerns immediately.

PACKAGE A PACKAGE B -PACKAGE C (1) 8x10 (2) 8x10 (1) 8x10 (2) 5x7 (1) 5x7 (2) 5x7 (2) 3x5 (2) 3x5(2) 3x5 (4) Wallets (16) Wallets (12) Wallets High Resolution Image High Resolution Image High Resolution Image Digital Download <u>4</u> Digital Download 🕹 Digital Download $\underline{\Psi}$ \$52 BEST VALUE MOST POPULAR \$45 PACKAGE D PACKAGE E PACKAGE F (2) 3x5 (1) 5x7(2) 5x7(2) 3x5 (4) Wallets (4) Wallets (8) Wallets \$28 \$22 \$13

ONE CHILD/ONE PAYMENT PER ORDER FORM

ORDER FORM INSTRUCTIONS

- 1. For the sake of your order, please read through the order form and fill out accurately.
- 2. Please submit your payment online or inside the order form pocket.
- 3. Make all checks payable to CLIX Portrait Studios.
- 4. Please return the order form and payment ON picture day.
- 5. If you have any questions or concerns, contact us at 585-338-2521

	FIRST NAME LAST NAME						
. NO	SCHOOL						
STUDENT NFORMATION	PARENT'S NAME						
TUL ORN	PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS						
S A	FINAL EINAL ADDRESS						
	STREET ADDRESS						
•	CITY		STA	TE ZIP CO	DDE		
					Qty.	Price	Total
Teacher			Α	Package A		\$52.00	
Homeroom:		ES	В	Package B		\$45.00	
	CONTIEDE IE LICINIC DICTRICT	PACKAGES	С	Package C		\$39.00	
_	HERE IF USING DISTRICT PLAN (ON-LINE CODE = Clix10)		D	Package D		\$28.00	
(for fa	AC	Ε	Package E		\$22.00		
	eive 10% off all orders. List additional children here.	4	F	Package F		\$13.00	
NAME	GRADE	Ļ	G	1 - 8x10 Print		\$16.00	
NAME	GRADE		Н	2 - 5x7 Prints		\$16.00	
TVINE GIVISE		NC TS	ı	4 - 3.5x5 Prints		\$16.00	
G	Getting prints with your child's name? Please print the first name ONLY, exactly as it should appear on the prints.	ADDITIONAL PRINTS	J	8 - 2x3 Prints		\$16.00	
			K	16- 13/4" x 21/2" personals		\$16.00	
	Should appeal on the philips		L	Name on Wallets		\$4.00	
			М	Image Digital Download		\$30.00	
	CIRCLE BACKGROUND CHOICE (see reverse side for choices) more choices available when ordering online 2 3 4 5 6 7 8		N	Markerboard		\$22.00	
			0	Magnets		\$18.00	
			Р	Door Hook		\$15.00	
4		MS	Q1	Basic Retouching		\$9.00	
DID Y	Y Enter code nere	SPECIALTY ITEMS	Q2	Advanced Retouching		\$17.00	
PAY			R	Bookmark		\$9.00	
ONLIN			S	Chore Chart		\$22.00	
			Т	Mousepad		\$15.00	
	OFFICE USE ONLY		U1	Dog Tag		\$14.00	
			U2	Bag Tag		\$14.00	
			U3	Keychain		\$14.00	
			V	Funpack		\$12.00	
			W	Ornament		\$22.00	
			Х	Stickers	6	\$11.00	
	PAYMENT METHOD					BTOTAL Minus 10%	
Payment by check is your express authorization that it may be converted into a one-time Electronic Fund Transfer (EFT) from your account, and all returned check or EFTs may be re-presented electronically along with a separate EFT or demand draft for the maximum returned check fee allowed by state of law. For inquiries: 800.460.0124 or www.statecheckfees.com					(if usir	ng family plan)	
						TOTAL	